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TitleArtist

1 Dido Life For Rent

2 Britney Spears In The Zone

3 Avril Lavigne Let Go

4 OutKast Speakerboxxx/The Love Below

5 Alicia Keys The Diary Of Alicia Keys

6 Christina Aguilera Stripped

7 Justin Timberlake Justified

8 Rod Stewart As Time Goes By...Songbook: Vol. II

9 R. Kelly Chocolate Factory

10 Clay Aiken Measure Of A Man

BMG 
TitleArtist

1 Norah Jones Come Away With Me         

2 Coldplay    A Rush Of Blood To The Head    

3 The Beatles Let It Be...Naked         

4 Robbie Williams Live At Knebworth        

5 Radiohead   Hail To The Thief         

6 Chingy     Jackpot              

7 Robbie Williams Escapology            

8 Stacie Orrico Stacie Orrico           

9 Various Artists Now That's What I Call Music! 56  

10 Various Artists Now That's What I Call Music! 12  

EMI 

TitleArtist

1 Beyoncé Knowles Dangerously In Love

2 Evanescence Fallen

3 Celine Dion One Heart

4 Michael Jackson Number Ones

5 O.S.T. Chicago

6 Good Charlotte The Young & The Hopeless

7 Various Artists Now That's What I Call Music! 14

8 Jay Chou Yeh Hwei-Mei

9 Audioslave Audioslave

10 Delta Goodrem Innocent Eyes

Sony 
TitleArtist

1 50 Cent Get Rich Or Die Tryin' 

2 t.A.T.u. 200 Km/H In The Wrong Lane 

3 Eminem The Eminem Show 

4 Sheryl Crow The Very Best Of 

5 Toby Keith Shock'n Y'All 

6 Black Eyed Peas Elephunk 

7 Sting Sacred Love 

8 G Unit Beg For Mercy 

9 O.S.T. 8 Mile 

10 Limp Bizkit Results May Vary 

Universal 

TitleArtist

1 Linkin Park Meteora

2 Sean Paul Dutty Rock

3 Red Hot Chili Peppers Greatest Hits

4 R.E.M. In Time: The Best Of R.E.M. 1988-2003

5 Josh Groban Closer

6 Madonna American Life

7 Cher The Very Best Of Cher

8 Metallica St. Anger

9 Kid Rock Cocky

10 Seal Seal IV

Warner 
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Majors’ Top Selling Full Length Music Videos of 2003

TitleArtist

1 Avril Lavigne My World

2 Dave Matthews Band The Central Park Concert

3 Alan Jackson Greatest Hits Volume II

4 Westlife The Greatest Hits Tour

5 Justin Timberlake Justified

6 Justin Timberlake Live From London

7 Rod Stewart It Had To Be You...Songbook

8 R. Kelly The R. In R&B - The...Collection

9 Foo Fighters Everywhere But Home

10 Brooks & Dunn Red Dirt Road & Other Video Hits

BMG
TitleArtist

1 Coldplay Live 2003

2 Robbie Williams What We Did Last Summer

3 The Beatles Beatles Anthology DVD

4 Queen Live At Wembley

5 Norah Jones Norah Jones - Live In New Orleans

6 Robbie Williams The Robbie Williams Show

7 Herbert Grönemeyer Mensch - Live

8 John Lennon Lennon Legend

9 Queen Greatest Video Hits Vol. 2

10 Paul McCartney Back In The US (Live 2002)

EMI 

TitleArtist

1 Michael Jackson Number Ones

2 Bruce Springsteen Live In Barcelona

3 Jennifer Lopez The Reel Me

4 AC/DC Live At Donington

5 Tenacious D The Complete Masterworks

6 Pink Floyd The Wall

7 Jean-Jacques Goldman Un Tour Ensemble

8 Jennifer Lopez Let's Get Loud

9 Dixie Chicks An Evening With The Dixie Chicks

10 Dixie Chicks Top Of The World Tour

Sony 
TitleArtist

1 50 Cent The New Breed 

2 U2 Go HOME Live From Slane...Ireland 

3 Shania Twain UP! Live In Chicago 

4 Johnny Hallyday Parc des Princes 2003

5 Various Artists The Wall - Live In Berlin 

6 Abba The Definitive Collection 

7 Elton John One Night Only - The Greatest Hits 

8 B. Marley & The Wailers Legend 

9 Sting Inside 

10 Le Petit Prince Le Petit Prince 

Universal 

TitleArtist

1 Led Zeppelin Led Zeppelin

2 Various Artists Concert For George

3 Red Hot Chili Peppers Live At Slane Castle

4 R.E.M. In View: The Best Of...1998 - 2003

5 Fleetwood Mac The Dance

6 Metallica S&M

7 Eric Clapton One More Car, One More Rider

8 Faith Hill When The Lights Go Down

9 Peter Gabriel The Growing Up Tour

10 Linkin Park Live In Texas

Warner 
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TitleArtist Label/Company

1 Norah Jones Come Away With Me EMI

2 50 Cent Get Rich Or Die Tryin' Universal

3 Linkin Park Meteora Warner

4 Dido Life For Rent BMG

5 Beyoncé Knowles Dangerously In Love Sony

6 Coldplay A Rush Of Blood To The Head EMI

7 Evanescence Fallen Sony

8 Britney Spears In The Zone BMG

9 Avril Lavigne Let Go BMG

10 Celine Dion One Heart Sony

11 OutKast Speakerboxxx/The Love Below BMG

12 t.A.T.u. 200 Km/H In The Wrong Lane Universal

13 Sean Paul Dutty Rock Warner

14 Alicia Keys The Diary Of Alicia Keys BMG

15 Red Hot Chili Peppers Greatest Hits Warner

16 Christina Aguilera Stripped BMG

17 R.E.M. In Time: The Best Of R.E.M. 1988-2003 Warner

18 Metallica St. Anger Warner(USA)/Universal

19 Justin Timberlake Justified BMG

20 Eminem The Eminem Show Universal

21 Rod Stewart As Time Goes By... Songbook: Volume II BMG

22 Sheryl Crow The Very Best Of Universal

23 Toby Keith Shock'n Y'All Universal

24 The Beatles Let It Be…Naked EMI

25 Josh Groban Closer Warner

26 R. Kelly Chocolate Factory BMG

27 Clay Aiken Measure Of A Man BMG

28 Michael Jackson Number Ones Sony

29 Black Eyed Peas Elephunk Universal

30 O.S.T. Chicago Sony

31 Alan Jackson Greatest Hits Volume II BMG

32 Madonna American Life Warner

33 Good Charlotte The Young & The Hopeless Sony

34 Sting Sacred Love Universal

35 Pink Try This BMG

36 G Unit Beg For Mercy Universal

37 Robbie Williams Live At Knebworth EMI

38 O.S.T. 8 Mile Universal

39 Various Now That's What I Call Music! 14 Sony

40 Limp Bizkit Results May Vary Universal

41 Kelly Clarkson Thankful BMG

42 Jay-Z The Black Album Universal

43 Hilary Duff Metamorphosis Buena Vista/Hollywood Records

44 Elvis Presley Elvis 2nd To None BMG

45 R. Kelly The R. In R&B Greatest Hits Collection Volume 1 BMG

46 Radiohead Hail To The Thief EMI

47 No Doubt The Singles Collection Universal

48 Chingy Jackpot EMI

49 Blink-182 Blink-182 Universal

50 3 Doors Down Away From The Sun Universal
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